
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.49 557 H 19/06/21 The University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Ce Dartford 0

24.56 553 H 23/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

24.63 548 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

24.69 544 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Dartford 2

24.71 543 F 04/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

24.76 539 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

24.80 537 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

24.81 536 F 16/06/19 Dartford Dash 2019 Medway Park  3

24.88 532 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

24.91 530 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

24.93 528 H 06/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

24.99 525 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

25.01 523 F 13/10/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Medway Park  4

25.06 520 F 07/10/23 Orion & Uni of Birmingham Club Championships 2023 Birmingham  4

25.17 513 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Dartford 2

25.20 512 H 04/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Birm'ham Uni 2

25.41 499 F 26/11/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

25.42 498 H 07/04/18 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Dartford 3

25.69 483 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dartford 3

25.84 474 F 11/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Dartford 3

25.98 467 F 24/11/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Eltham LC  4

26.07 462 H 11/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Dartford 3

26.14 458 F 19/11/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Eltham LC  4

26.45 442 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Dartford 3

26.45 442 F 05/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

26.46 442 H 17/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

26.57 436 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham  3
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26.57 436 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham  3

26.72 429 F 26/11/16 Dartford District Club Championships London  4

26.92 419 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

27.44 396 F 25/09/16 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

27.53 392 H 20/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

27.76 383 F 05/12/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

28.15 367 H 14/06/15 Saxon Crown Future Champs Lewisham  3

28.79 343 F 01/11/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

29.11 332 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Dartford 2

29.55 317 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

30.34 293 F 22/11/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

30.66 284 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

31.01 274 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 Croydon Dartford 3

31.36 265 F 21/09/14 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

31.72 256 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Dartford 3

32.52 238 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Dartford 3

32.98 228 H 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 2 Final Dover Dartford 3

33.11 225 F 02/11/14 Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

33.47 218 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Dartford 3

34.92 192 F 28/09/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

36.04 175 H 18/11/12 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

36.13 173 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Dartford 3

36.78 164 H 04/11/12 Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.20 512 H 04/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Birm'ham Uni 2

25.06 520 F 07/10/23 Orion & Uni of Birmingham Club Championships 2023 Birmingham  4

24.80 537 H 19/11/22 BUCS Short Course 2022-23 Sheffield  2

24.63 548 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

24.88 532 F 09/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

25.41 499 F 26/11/21 Dartford District Club Champs 2021 Fairfield  4

24.76 539 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

24.93 528 H 06/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

24.99 525 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

24.49 557 H 19/06/21 The University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Ce Dartford 0

24.71 543 F 04/01/20 Kent Weald 2nd Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

24.56 553 H 23/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

24.69 544 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Dartford 2

25.01 523 F 13/10/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Medway Park  4

24.81 536 F 16/06/19 Dartford Dash 2019 Medway Park  3

24.91 530 F 05/01/19 Kent Weald Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham Dartford 3

25.98 467 F 24/11/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Eltham LC  4

25.17 513 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Dartford 2

25.42 498 H 07/04/18 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Dartford 3

26.46 442 H 17/12/17 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

25.69 483 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dartford 3

26.14 458 F 19/11/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Eltham LC  4

26.45 442 F 05/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

26.92 419 F 24/09/17 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

26.57 436 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham  3

25.84 474 F 11/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Dartford 3

26.07 462 H 11/03/17 BPSC Spring Time Trial Event 2017 Basildon Dartford 3

26.45 442 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Dartford 3
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26.45 442 H 18/12/16 BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016 Basildon Dartford 3

26.72 429 F 26/11/16 Dartford District Club Championships London  4

27.44 396 F 25/09/16 Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

27.53 392 H 20/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

27.76 383 F 05/12/15 Dartford District Club Championships Eltham  4

28.79 343 F 01/11/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

28.15 367 H 14/06/15 Saxon Crown Future Champs Lewisham  3

29.11 332 H 22/02/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham Dartford 2

31.01 274 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 Croydon Dartford 3

30.66 284 H 03/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

29.55 317 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

30.34 293 F 22/11/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

33.11 225 F 02/11/14 Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

31.36 265 F 21/09/14 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

31.72 256 H 04/05/14 Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014 Gillingham Dartford 3

32.52 238 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Dartford 3

32.98 228 H 16/11/13 Kent Junior League Division 2 Final Dover Dartford 3

34.92 192 F 28/09/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

33.47 218 F 22/09/13 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Erith Dartford 3

36.13 173 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Dartford 3

36.04 175 H 18/11/12 Kent County Development Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

36.78 164 H 04/11/12 Dartford District SC L4 Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 4

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


